
Operating day
Limerick (Bus Station)

Henry Street (Stop B Dunnes Stores)

Ennis Rd (Strand Hotel)

Ennis Rd (Union Cross)

Ennis Rd (JFK School)

Ennis Rd (Ardhu Bar)

Ennis Rd (North Twn Shopp Centre)

Ennis Rd (Jetland)

Ennis Rd (Ennis Rd Motors)

Coonagh Roundabout (Opp Hill Side)

Ennis Rd (Two Mile Inn)

Ennis Rd (Opp Radisson Hotel)

Setrights Cross (Opp Tavern)

Bunratty (Opp Holiday Village)

Ministers Cross (Opp Filling Station)

Cappagh (Opp Cappagh House)

Sixmilebridge Railway Station

Sixmilebridge (Opp Post Office Pound St)

Kilmurry (East Clare) (Opp Pump House)

Knappogue Castle

Quin (Opp Malachys Bar)

Kellys Cross (Northbound)

Culligans Cross (Westbound)

Ennis (Opp Captain Macs Cross)

Ennis (Carmody St Electrical Shop)

Ennis (Carmody St Keanes Butchers)

Harmony Row Ennis (County Library)

New Road Ennis (Opp CBS School)

Ennis (Dunnes Stores Friars Walk)

Ennis (Bus Station)

dep

arr

07:05

P 07:10

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:19

07:20

07:23

07:28

07:33

07:35

07:37

07:40

07:46

07:52

07:56

07:59

08:03

08:08

08:10

08:12

08:15

08:25

08:27

08:32

Monday - Friday

P = Pick up only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

317A Limerick to Ennis via Cappagh

Valid from 26.08.2024



Operating day
Ennis (Bus Station)

Ennis (Opp Captain Macs Cross)

Ennis (Carmody St Electrical Shop)

Ennis (Carmody St Keanes Butchers)

Harmony Row Ennis (County Library)

New Road Ennis (Opp CBS School)

Friars Walk (Ennis)

Culligans Cross (Eastbound)

Kellys Cross (Southbound)

Quin (Malachys Bar)

Knappogue (Opp Castle)

Kilmurry (East Clare) (Pump House Bar)

Sixmilebridge (Opp Bill McGregors Pub)

Sixmilebridge Rail Station

Cappagh (Clare - Shannon Road)

Ministers Cross (Clare) Filling Station

Bunratty (Holiday Village)

Setrights Cross (Setrights Tavern)

Ennis Rd (Radisson Hotel)

Ennis Road (Opp Two Mile Inn)

Coonagh Roundabout (Eastbound)

Ennis Rd (Opp Hincheys Motors)

Ennis Rd (Opp Ivans Shop)

Ennis Rd (Pairc Na Gael)

Ennis Rd (Clifton House)

Ennis Rd (Limerick Lawn Tennis Club)

Ennis Rd (Moravan Hse Union Cross)

William St (Superdrug Pharmacy)

Limerick (Bus Station)

dep

arr

16:05

16:11

16:15

16:17

16:20

16:23

16:25

16:32

16:36

16:39

16:43

16:48

16:57

16:58

17:00

17:02

17:07

17:11

17:14

17:16

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

D 17:36

17:41

Monday - Friday

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

317A Ennis to Limerick via Cappagh

Valid from 26.08.2024


