317A

Limerick to Ennis via Cappagh

Operating day			
Limerick (Bus Station)	dep	07:05	
Henry Street (Stop B Dunnes Stores)		P 07:10	
Ennis Rd (Strand Hotel)		07:11	
Ennis Rd (Union Cross)		07:12	
Ennis Rd (JFK School)		07:13	
Ennis Rd (Ardhu Bar)		07:13	
Ennis Rd (North Twn Shopp Centre)		07:14	
Ennis Rd (Jetland)		07:15	
Ennis Rd (Ennis Rd Motors)		07:16	
Coonagh Roundabout (Opp Hill Side)		07:17	
Ennis Rd (Two Mile Inn)		07:19	
Ennis Rd (Opp Radisson Hotel)		07:20	
Setrights Cross (Opp Tavern)		07:23	
Bunratty (Opp Holiday Village)		07:28	
Ministers Cross (Opp Filling Station)		07:33	
Cappagh (Opp Cappagh House)		07:35	
Sixmilebridge Railway Station		07:37	
Sixmilebridge (Opp Post Office Pound St	:)	07:40	
Kilmurry (East Clare) (Opp Pump House	·)	07:46	
Knappogue Castle		07:52	
Quin (Opp Malachys Bar)		07:56	
Kellys Cross (Northbound)		07:59	
Culligans Cross (Westbound)		08:03	
Ennis (Opp Captain Macs Cross)		08:08	
Ennis (Carmody St Electrical Shop)		08:10	
Ennis (Carmody St Keanes Butchers)		08:12	
Harmony Row Ennis (County Library)		08:15	
New Road Ennis (Opp CBS School)		08:25	
Ennis (Dunnes Stores Friars Walk)		08:27	
Ennis (Bus Station)	arr	08:32	

P = Pick up only

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







317A

Ennis to Limerick via Cappagh

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Ennis (Bus Station)	dep	16:05	
Ennis (Opp Captain Macs Cross)		16:11	
Ennis (Carmody St Electrical Shop)		16:15	
Ennis (Carmody St Keanes Butchers)		16:17	
Harmony Row Ennis (County Library)		16:20	
New Road Ennis (Opp CBS School)		16:23	
Friars Walk (Ennis)		16:25	
Culligans Cross (Eastbound)		16:32	
Kellys Cross (Southbound)		16:36	
Quin (Malachys Bar)		16:39	
Knappogue (Opp Castle)		16:43	
Kilmurry (East Clare) (Pump House Bar	.)	16:48	
Sixmilebridge (Opp Bill McGregors Pub))	16:57	
Sixmilebridge Rail Station		16:58	
Cappagh (Clare - Shannon Road)		17:00	
Ministers Cross (Clare) Filling Station		17:02	
Bunratty (Holiday Village)		17:07	
Setrights Cross (Setrights Tavern)		17:11	
Ennis Rd (Radisson Hotel)		17:14	
Ennis Road (Opp Two Mile Inn)		17:16	
Coonagh Roundabout (Eastbound)		17:19	
Ennis Rd (Opp Hincheys Motors)		17:20	
Ennis Rd (Opp Ivans Shop)		17:21	
Ennis Rd (Pairc Na Gael)		17:23	
Ennis Rd (Clifton House)		17:24	
Ennis Rd (Limerick Lawn Tennis Club)		17:25	
Ennis Rd (Moravan Hse Union Cross)		17:26	
William St (Superdrug Pharmacy)		D 17:36	
Limerick (Bus Station)	arr	17:41	

D = Drop off only

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





